
San Elizario HS Softball 2024 - 2025
Day Date Athletic Program Event Location Varstiy JV Bus Departure
Monday 1/27/2025 SEHS Softball Scrmmg San Elizario @ Eastwood Eastwood HS 4:00 PM 2:30pm
Monday 1/27/2025 SEHS Softball Scrmmg Eastwood @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 5:00 PM
Wednesday 1/29/2025 SEHS Softball Scrmmg San Elizario @ Horizon Horizon HS 1:30 PM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM
Wednesday 2/5/2025 SEHS Softball Scrmmg El Paso @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
Monday 2/10/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Parkalnd Parkland HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Thu-Sat 2/13 - 2/15 SEHS Softball Del Valle JV Showcase Del Valle HS TBD TBD
Thu-Sat 2/13 - 2/15 SEHS Softball Hanks/Eastwood Varisty Tourney Hanks/Eastwood TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/18/2025 SEHS Softball El Dorado @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thu-Sat 2/20 - 2/22 SEHS Softball Riverside/Ysleta Varsity Tourney Riverside/Ysleta TBD TBD
Thu-Sat 2/20 - 2/22 SEHS Softball San Elizario/Clint JV Tourney San Elizario/Clint TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/25/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ El Paso El Paso HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2pm
Thu-Sat 2/27 - 3/1 SEHS Softball EPISD Fox Country Varsity Tourney TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday 3/4/2025 SEHS Softball Canutillo @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/7/2025 SEHS Softball Riverside @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/18/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Gadsden Gadsden HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:30pm
Friday 3/21/2025 SEHS Softball Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/25/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:30pm
Thursday 3/28/2025 SEHS Softball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/1/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:45pm
Friday 4/4/2025 SEHS Softball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Monday 4/7/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:45pm
Friday 4/11/2025 SEHS Softball Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/15/2025 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:30pm
Thursday 4/17/2025 SEHS Softball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/22/2025 SEHS Softball District Certification
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